

BELUTIFGLTU



TREMCO ROOFTOP SAFETY

### WHAT HAPPENS WHEN ROOFTOP SAFETY IS NEEDED ALONG WITH ARCHITECTURAL AESTHETICS?

GOOD NEWS! TREMCO PROVIDES SOLUTIONS THAT KEEP YOUR EMPLOYEES SAFE WHILE HAVING A BEAUTIFUL ROOF.

## **OUR SERVICES**

At Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance, safety is the cornerstone of our business. We focus on Leading with Safety every day. Our robust safety culture and practices, as well as our industry-leading safety products and services offering, are designed to make your roof as safe as possible.

# TREMCO FIBERGLASS REINFORCED PLASTIC CUSTOM SOLUTIONS

We know that every project is unique, and sometimes standard safety systems aren't the best solution. We offer custom solutions for projects like these. These solutions can be tailored to meet safety needs while maintaining visual appeal, and sometimes even improving it. Our custom solutions can cover, hide, or encase safety concerns. We offer a wide range of colors to match the building's roof, façade, etc.



### TREMSAFE GUARDRAIL A.S.

TremSafe Guardrail A.S. is a passive fall protection system designed for safety and fall protection on rooftop applications. It combines a non-penetrating guardrail system with architectural appeal for applications where railing appearance is important.



### **DYNAROUND SLIMLINE WARNING LINES**

Non-Penetrating heavy-duty warning line systems can be set back 15' or more from the unprotected edge, giving individuals on the roof a visual warning to stay away from roof areas that require fall protection. Because they are set back at least 15' from the roof edge, these non-penetrating heavy duty warning line systems will typically not be visible to individuals on the ground level.



Find your nearest Tremco Roofing sales representative at tremcoroofing.com/find-a-rep

3735 Green Road | Beachwood, OH | 44122 220 Wicksteed Avenue | Toronto, ON | M4H 1G7 tremcoroofing.com | 800.852.6013



Tremco Roofing and Building Maintenance is part of Tremco Construction Products Group, \*WTI is an affiliated company of Tremco Roofing and part of Tremco Construction Products Group © 2023 Tremco CPG Inc.